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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.1 379380 yes

CHIERIGHINI Lorenzo SP CAP Paulistano 2005 R M 1.11 379383 yes

FASTING Thomas SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2004 R M 1.8 390230 yes

IKUNO Dylan SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.5 390210 yes

LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2003 R M 1.4 379290 yes

OLIVEIRA Samuel SP Baldin Esgrima 2008 R M 1.13 405618 yes

PAIM Antonio SP CAP Paulistano 2006 L M 1.6 379718 yes

PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.3 379384 yes

QUEIROZ Danilo SP Baldin Esgrima 2006 R M 1.7 437771 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

1 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 0.0 BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

2. 1 003 0.0 BRA PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

3. 1 004 0.0 BRA LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano M yes

4. 1 005 0.0 BRA IKUNO Dylan SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

5. 1 006 0.0 BRA PAIM Antonio SP CAP Paulistano M yes

6. 1 007 0.0 BRA QUEIROZ Danilo SP Baldin Esgrima M yes

7. 1 008 0.0 BRA FASTING Thomas SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

8. 1 011 0.0 BRA CHIERIGHINI Lorenzo SP CAP Paulistano M yes

9. 1 013 0.0 BRA OLIVEIRA Samuel SP Baldin Esgrima M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

M. Ferrazzi

Competition manager

M. Ferrazzi

Technical directory

Andrea Vianna
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 9 Participants

1 First round
11.08. 18:00

9 Participants
1 Poules 9 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
11.08. 19:15

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 11.08. 19:15

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 18:00 | Piste 4 / 6

FACHINI Fernando, BRA SP CAP Paulistano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

OLIVEIRA Samuel BRA Baldin Esgrima 1 0 V 3 0 0 4 V 1 2 18 33 0.250 -15 8.
PATTO Erico BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V V V V V 3 V V 7 38 15 0.875 23 1.
IKUNO Dylan BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 2 3 0 V 2 4 V 2 2 23 33 0.250 -10 7.
PAIM Antonio BRA CAP Paulistano 4 V 0 V 3 1 2 V 2 3 23 32 0.375 -9 6.
CHIERIGHINI Lorenzo BRA CAP Paulistano 5 V 2 2 V 2 V V 3 4 29 29 0.500 0 5.
FASTING Thomas BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 6 V 2 V V V V V V 7 37 15 0.875 22 2.
LEE Rafael BRA CAP Paulistano 7 V V V V 4 1 V V 6 35 28 0.750 7 3.
QUEIROZ Danilo BRA Baldin Esgrima 8 1 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 9 40 0.000 -31 9.
BECKER Matheus BRA ECP Pinheiros 9 V 3 V V V 4 4 V 5 36 23 0.625 13 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA PATTO Erico ECP Pinheiros 7 8 38 15 0.875 23 Q

2 BRA FASTING Thomas SSJE Sao Jorge 7 8 37 15 0.875 22 Q

3 BRA LEE Rafael CAP Paulistano 6 8 35 28 0.750 7 Q

4 BRA BECKER Matheus ECP Pinheiros 5 8 36 23 0.625 13 Q

5 BRA CHIERIGHINI Lorenzo CAP Paulistano 4 8 29 29 0.500 0 Q

6 BRA PAIM Antonio CAP Paulistano 3 8 23 32 0.375 -9 Q

7 BRA IKUNO Dylan ECP Pinheiros 2 8 23 33 0.250 -10 Q

8 BRA OLIVEIRA Samuel Baldin Esgrima 2 8 18 33 0.250 -15 Q

9 BRA QUEIROZ Danilo Baldin Esgrima 0 8 9 40 0.000 -31 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros 7 8 38 15 0.875 23

2 BRA FASTING Thomas SP SSJE Sao Jorge 7 8 37 15 0.875 22

3 BRA LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 6 8 35 28 0.750 7

4 BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 5 8 36 23 0.625 13

5 BRA CHIERIGHINI Lorenzo SP CAP Paulistano 4 8 29 29 0.500 0

6 BRA PAIM Antonio SP CAP Paulistano 3 8 23 32 0.375 -9

7 BRA IKUNO Dylan SP ECP Pinheiros 2 8 23 33 0.250 -10

8 BRA OLIVEIRA Samuel SP Baldin Esgrima 2 8 18 33 0.250 -15

9 BRA QUEIROZ Danilo SP Baldin Esgrima 0 8 9 40 0.000 -31
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
PATTO Erico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Fri 19:15

9
QUEIROZ Danilo
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   V

8
OLIVEIRA Samuel
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   14

  R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

 

5
CHIERIGHINI Lorenzo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
BECKER Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

 

3
LEE Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
PAIM Antonio
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

 

7
IKUNO Dylan
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
FASTING Thomas
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA  

 

Piste 4 Fri 19:30

PATTO Erico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

QUEIROZ Danilo (9)
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   3

R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 19:40

CHIERIGHINI Lorenzo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   12

BECKER Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

Piste 5 Fri 19:30

LEE Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

PAIM Antonio
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   5

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 5 Fri 19:40

IKUNO Dylan
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   14

FASTING Thomas
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 19:50

PATTO Erico
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   12

BECKER Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

Piste 4 Fri 20:00

LEE Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   6

FASTING Thomas
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 2 Fri 20:15

BECKER Matheus (4)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

FASTING Thomas
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   14

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

2 BRA FASTING Thomas SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2004

3 BRA PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

3 BRA LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2003

Table of 8

5 BRA CHIERIGHINI Lorenzo SP CAP Paulistano 2005

6 BRA PAIM Antonio SP CAP Paulistano 2006

7 BRA IKUNO Dylan SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

8 BRA QUEIROZ Danilo SP Baldin Esgrima 2006

Table of 16

9 BRA OLIVEIRA Samuel SP Baldin Esgrima 2008
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA FACHINI Fernando 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

A A A TROIS Karina 0 0 0

PEZZI Enrico 0 0 0

VASQUES Gabriel 2 1 1 4 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

Silver BRA FASTING Thomas SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2004

Bronze BRA LEE Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2003

Bronze BRA PATTO Erico SP ECP Pinheiros 2006


